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Event 29a: Elite Women Team Pursuit  Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Australia B 4:27.637
93 Odette LYNCH (AUS) 10151802859
94 Summer NORDMEYER (AUS) 10124167963

105 Lilyth JONES (AUS) 10136114929
106 Isla CARR (AUS) 10115022883

Half Lap 23.984
Lap 2 41.067 (2)
Lap 3 16.353 57.421 (2)
Lap 4 16.304 1:13.726 (2)
Lap 5 16.234 1:29.961 (2)
Lap 6 16.018 1:45.979 (2)
Lap 7 16.184 2:02.163 (2)
Lap 8 16.308 2:18.472 (2)
Lap 9 15.895 2:34.368 (1)

Lap 10 16.035 2:50.403 (2)
Lap 11 16.480 3:06.884 (1)
Lap 12 16.190 3:23.074 (1)
Lap 13 16.412 3:39.486 (1)
Lap 14 16.372 3:55.858 (1)
Lap 15 16.176 4:12.035 (1)
Lap 16 15.602 4:27.637 (1)

2. New Zealand B 4:36.215 +8.578
78 Meghan BAKER (NZL) 10104770791
77 Mckenzie MILNE (NZL) 10022119620
80 Amelia SYKES (NZL) 10075682010
81 Mya WOLFENDEN (NZL) 10123624763
79 Lucy REEVE (NZL) 10147936094

Half Lap 24.093 24.093
Lap 1 23.984 23.984 (1)
Lap 2 16.262 40.247 (1)
Lap 3 16.184 56.431 (1)
Lap 4 16.583 1:13.014 (1)
Lap 5 16.301 1:29.315 (1)
Lap 6 15.763 1:45.078 (1)
Lap 7 16.212 2:01.291 (1)
Lap 8 15.958 2:17.249 (1)

Lap 10 32.984 2:50.234 (1)
Lap 11 16.855 3:07.089 (2)
Lap 12 16.622 3:23.712 (2)
Lap 13 16.811 3:40.523 (2)
Lap 14 18.155 3:58.678 (2)
Lap 15 18.440 4:17.118 (2)
Lap 16 19.096 4:36.215 (2)


